Decorative LED Filament
CA11 Lamps
Specifications
Description
Halco’s Decorative LED Filament CA11 Series blends the charm of vintage flame-tip design with the benefits of modern LED
technology. Featuring clear or frosted glass and classic filament styling, these lamps offer up to 800 lumens of crisp, high-quality light
with a vibrant 90+ CRI. Available in warm and daylight tones with E12 and E26 base options, the series includes both standard and
lumen-selectable models. With smooth Triac or convenient 3-step dimming, CA11 lamps are an elegant, energy-efficient solution for

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Wattage / Shape - Finish - Technology /
Generation - CRI / CCT - Base - Dimming - Standard
3CA11 = 3W, CA11 Bulb
6CA11 = 6W, CA11 Bulb
9CA11 = 9W, CA11 Bulb
LSCA11 = Lumen Selectable,
CA11 Bulb
CL = Clear
FR = Frosted FLED4 = Fillament
LED Generation 4
927 = 90 CRI, 2700K
930 = 90 CRI, 3000K
950 = 90 CRI, 5000K
E12 = E12 Base
E26 = E26 Base
D = Dimmable T24 = Title 24
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts
82597 3CA11-CL-FLED4-927-E12-D CA11 lamp with E12 base, 2700K and 300 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 40W

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information continued
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts
82621 3CA11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D CA11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W
82622 3CA11-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D CA11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W
82623 3CA11-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D CA11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 300 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 40W
82624 6CA11-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 CA11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82625 6CA11-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 CA11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82626 6CA11-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 CA11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Clear, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82627 6CA11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D-T24 CA11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82628 6CA11-FR-FLED4-930-E26-D-T24 CA11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82629 6CA11-FR-FLED4-950-E26-D-T24 CA11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 500 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable, T24 Compliant 60W
82630 9CA11-CL-FLED4-927-E26-D CA11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82631 9CA11-CL-FLED4-930-E26-D CA11 lamp with E26 base, 3000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82632 9CA11-CL-FLED4-950-E26-D CA11 lamp with E26 base, 5000K and 800 lumens, Clear, Dimmable 75W
82633 9CA11-FR-FLED4-927-E26-D CA11 lamp with E26 base, 2700K and 800 lumens, Frosted, Dimmable 75W